
 

 2025/26 PSA Limpopo Annual Members’ Intersectoral 

Meeting 
 

The PSA Provincial Office in Limpopo will host its Annual Members’ Intersectoral Meeting on 20 February 

2026 in Sekhukhune District. The meeting is planned for members from Capricorn, Waterberg, and 

Sekhukhune Districts as follows: 

 

Date: 20 February 2026 

Time:10:30 

Venue: DLU Conference Hall ,1 Voortrekker Road, Groblersdal 

 

Tickets for the event will be sold at R50 per person to secure attendance. Secure your place now before it 

is too late! Tickets will be sold until 28 November 2025, subject to availability and noting that only 500 

tickets will be sold. Tickets can also be purchased at the Reception of the PSA Provincial Office in 

Polokwane at 90 Schoeman Street, Polokwane. 

 

Bring at least ten new PSA membership application forms between 5 January and 13 February 2026 to 

stand a chance to be entered in a special prize draw. Members who would like to attend the event must 

ensure that they submit their full names and Identity Number/Persal Number/Employee Number, golf-shirt 

size, Town/Area, contact details and R50 for the ticket to the following PSA Officers: 

 

• Christine Mabu (015) 295 0507/christine.mabu@psa.co.za 

• Caroline Vorster (015 295 0513/caroline.vorster@psa.co.za 

• Lucky Kganyago (015) 295 0510/lucky.kganyago@psa.co.za 

• Winnie Oliphant (015) 295 0500/winnie.oliphant@psa.co.za 

• Paulina Moloto 082 880 8957/paulina.moloto@psa.co.za 

• Lawrence Muvhango 082 880 8967/lawrence.muvhango@psa.co.za 

 

The attendance list will be used to verify PSA membership of the system and only tickets on verified lists 

will be handed out once payment is received. The first-come, first-served principle will apply. Members 

must thus ensure early registration and payment to secure tickets. 
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PSA business partners have been invited to the event to provide members with updates and guidance on 

their product offerings. Goodies will also be provided for those in attendance. A special competition will be 

run for top recruiters. 

 

NB: MEMBERS WHO PAY FOR A TICKET AND DO NOT ATTEND THE MEETING WILL NOT BE 

REFUNDED. 

 

Further updates will follow. 

 

Members needing assistance with their cases can contact the acting PSA Provincial Manager at 

phillip.maponya@psa.co.za. Employees who wish to join the PSA can contact Lawrence Muvhango on 

082 880 8995 / lawrence.muvhango@psa.co.za or Paulina Moloto on 082 880 8957 / 

paulina.moloto@psa.co.za. 

 

 

Reuben Maleka  

GENERAL MANAGER 
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